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REGENT CAMBRIDGE IS OPEN
THROUGHOUT THE CHRISTMAS PERIOD

AND INTO THE NEW YEAR! 

At  Regent  Cambridge,  we  believe  in  delivering
academic  excellence  all  year  round  and that  is
why our English World programmes for intensive
English study available throughout the Christmas
period  and  into  the  New  Year.  Winter  is  an
excellent  time  to  study  English  in  a  noticeably
peaceful, focused environment and you will also
have the opportunity to join in with our festive
celebrations! 

ACCOMMODATION IN CAMBRIDGE 

Practice your English in a relaxed environment
with  a  host  family  as  part  of  our  Homestay
programme. Experience Christmas in the UK as
part  of  an  English-speaking  family  -  truly  an
unforgettable experience! 

Standard Room £195 per week 
            Ensuite Room   £315 per week 

CHOOSE A COURSE WHICH WORKS FOR YOU: 

             Arrival 17th December                       Arrival 24th December                       Arrival 31st December

              2-week course                                     2-week course                                   2-week course
            Course fee: £720                                Course fee: £720                                Course fee: £824

              3-week course                                     3-week course                                   3-week course
           Course fee: £1122                               Course fee: £1122                              Course fee: £1236

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 
CULTURAL PROGRAMME: 

Mon 18th Dec

Tue 19th Dec

Wed 20th Dec

Thur 21st Dec

Fri 22nd Dec

Mon 25th Dec

Tue 26th Dec

Wed 27th Dec

Thur 28th Dec

Fri 29th Dec

Mon 1st Jan

Tue 2nd Jan

Wed 3rd Jan

Thur 4th Jan

Fri 5th Jan

– Tour of Cambridge

– Punting on the River Cam

– Christmas Movie Night

– Quiz: A History of Christmas

– Christmas Party

– (Christmas Day) School closed 

– (Boxing Day) School closed 

- Ice Skating on Parker’s Piece

- Bowling

– New Year’s Resolutions & Party

– (New Year’s Day) School closed 

– New Year Around the World

– Punting on the River Cam

– Cinema

– Games Evening


